La3000092012

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900402662089

S. CHATHAM MAR - 1 2023

2023 FEB 28 PH 1:50 SECRETARY OF STATE

RECEIVED 2023 FEB 28 PM 2: (

2023 FEB 28 PM 2: 01

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 02/28/23

NAME: THE PRIME MORTGAGE GROUP LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVERLETTER

	w Filling Se vision of Co	ection orparations		
NI BIRASE		e Mortgage Group LI C		
SUBJECT:	<u> </u>	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclose	d Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	s submitted for filing.	
Please return	n all corresp	sondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	Shanae He	ffeta		
•			Name of Person	
	The Prime	Mortgage Group LLC		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company	
	10783 NW	26 Street		
-			Address	
	Sunrise FL	33322		
-	<u>. </u>	Ci	ty/State and Zip Code	
_		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificat	ion)
For further in	formation co	oncerning this matter, please	call:	
-	Nan		ea Code Daytime Telephon	
			,	
Enclosed is a	check for	the following amount:		
UI\$125.00 F	iling Fee	US130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	U\$155,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	_l\$160,00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Maitir	ng Address	Street Address	
		Iling Section	New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	
		on of Corporations lox 6327	2415 N. Monroe Stre	
		assec, FL 32314	Fallahassee, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR HORIDATIMITED FIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLET - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ity Company is.					
The Prime Mortgage (Must con	e Group LLC tain the words "Limited	Liability Comp	any, "L.1, C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	nddress of the principal c	ffice of the Lin	sited Liability Company is:			
Princip	nal Office Address:		Mulling Address	¥ :		
10783 NW 26 Street Sunrise FL 33322			10783 NW 26 Street Sunrise FL	33322	20	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Compan another business entity with an The name and the Florida street	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registratic address of the registered Shanae Herrera 10783 NW 26 Street Florida street addres	Registered Agon.) I agent are: Name	ent. You must designate an indiv	ALLAHASSEE, FL	13FEB 28 PM 1:50	
	Sunrise City	State	Zip			
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the pam Jamiliar with and accept the o	e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r	ointment as regi- elating to the pr as registered ag	istered agent and agree to act in to operand complete performance of ent as provided for in Chapter 60 granine (REQUIRED)	his capacity. 4 I my duties, and I		

Title:	Same and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Alciandro Fernandez. 10783 NW 26 Street Sonrise FL 33322
	30
MGR	Shanae Herrera 10783 NW 26 Street Sunnse FL 33322
	10783 NW 26 Street Stiffing FL 33372
	25 CO - 20 CO
	्राप्ति । स्टब्स्टिस्ट
 ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	77

te of filing.) If the date inserted in this block do becument's effective date on the Depa CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be furtment of State's records.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Show
Signature	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
This document is I am aware that a	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is I am aware that a constitutes a third	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State d degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
This document is I am aware that a	of a member or an authorized representative of a member, a executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
This document is I am aware that a constitutes a third	of a member or an authorized expresentative of a member. s executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State id degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S. errera Typed or printed name of signee
This document is I am aware that a constitutes a third Shanae H	of a member or an authorized expresentative of a member. s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, my false information submitted in a document to the Department of State II degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

8 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)